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Price
122.40 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.49% (-0.60)

DK0060036564
SPNO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
1,975 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

122.00 DKK (5,780)

122.40 DKK (347)
122.40 DKK
123.00 DKK
121.40 DKK
123.00 DKK

122.33381 DKK
203,311
24,833,946.90
596
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060036564&ID_NOTATION=15798528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=773b0d3b88defa5343e3495aa3f09e051b43d062d383bac181f06c8cd970e495&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad01a40289cf3afb4&time=1713697014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=508a18e3fd42080edb3058b292ae6566a48ec0c2b40e6c25fb0d7ff53622ce62&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96250a09c075b0995&time=1713697014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f77e781297859e1edc294ab4561c8aca895688924cff4734cd4ec91f16cfa23&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ea1c410a04ff3394&time=1713697014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=258f369e7a6c1a8347b9228ce43e7bc70c39700571fecb049c49456e1386b7f2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2a5cdde7d2b01b90&time=1713697014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=babd57777dcaf61a18f9349f2b3c9ba3149d16acb7ad5d599e3e342050653476&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83cae3600de4215b7&time=1713697014&tool=RSC

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

Details

2024/04/19 16:59:33 Sy

Price

122.40 DKK

; 0

Difference ©  -0.49% (-0.60) 190,00 N‘
General attributes H.‘ mhlw
ISIN DK0060036564 L0000 h,
Symbol SPNO |"
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen “ Mi
Currency DKK ‘k I' hl
Sector Financial 80.00 L}f
Security type Stock H»JP \'
Market cap (m) 1,975 EUR ]\ﬁ- /‘N
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 60.00 byt Iﬂ / M

h' JWW(
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.00 DKK (5,780) 40.00 Vr
Ask (Ask size) 122.40 DKK (347)
Open 122.40 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 123.00 DKK
Low 121.40 DKK
Close (prev. day) 123.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

VWAP 122.33381 DKK
Volume (pcs) 203,311
Trading volume 24,833,946.90 Price data
Number of trades 596

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

120.80 DKK (130,365

(
686 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 119.57 DKK (148,779
114.39 DKK (122,527

109.48 DKK (108,409

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 125.40 DKK (2024/03/04
Perf (%) +10.97% +4.79% +92.45% YTD Low | date 105.80 DKK (2024/01/03
Perf (abs.) +12.10 +5.60 +58.80 52 Weeks High | date 125.40 DKK (2024/03/04
Beta -0.08 0.08 0.46 52 Weeks Low | date 99.30 DKK (2023/05/11
Volatility 26.48 26.02 30.20
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 122.40 DKK 24.83 596
04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:14 16.26 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 68.80 DKK 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 04/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10 16.32 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 16.18 EUR 0.00 7
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15798528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24422176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24422176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486807

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

04/19

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 16.40 EUR 0.00 16
04/19

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629315

SPAR NORD BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SPAR NORD BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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